
WESTSIDE / LOS ANGELESSUNDAY

Single FamilyBEVERLY CENTER-MIRACLE MILE
633D1

3+2.5
108 N FORMOSA AVE

$1,995,000 2sty-SPANISH
Open Sun 2-5

COLDWELL BANKER - HPN.Hartman/L. Brenner 323-860-4259
Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Built in 1929, the home has been lovingly remodeled, while keeping the charm of original details. 
Completely updated kitchen. 2-story guesthouse & separate maid’s. Also for lease at $7500.

MLS#12-598371

CHARMING &ORIGINAL 3BR-2BA SPANISH IN 
THE BEVERLY GROVE!

3+2
415 N VISTA ST

$849,000 SPANISH

Trust sale. Charming 3Br-2Ba Spanish Home in the prime Beverly Grove.
Owned over Thirty Year by the family.Fire place in the Living Room,A/C.Original 
condition&charm&details. Great Family layout. Come and restore this Charming 
home.Back Unit is attached to The Garage and can be used as Office or 
Recreational Room. Sold in It’s As-is Condition. Easy to show.Vacant. Seller 
select services.

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan

Open Sun 2-5 593C7

MLS#12-601689
Rafael Cohen

RAFAEL & ASSOCIATES 
323-456-1455

Single FamilyBEVERLY HILLS

PRIME SUNSET BOULEVARD FIXER

6+8
9570 SUNSET

$3,599,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

Unique opportunity to create your own estate on over 1/3 acre in prime 
Beverly Hills - 15,910 SF FLAT lot.  House needs updating but the bones are 
there.  6 bedrooms (including maids), 8 baths, Den, Pool, floor-to-ceiling walls 
of windows, dramatic high ceilings, 2 fireplaces, eat in kitchen.  3 car garage 
plus parking for 4 additional cars in driveway.  This is a TRUST SALE - no court 
confirmation required.  House is sold in AS IS condition.

Blt-Ins,Dryer,Wshr

Open Sun 2-5 592F7

MLS#12-595089
Denise Rosner

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
310-508-9482

Condo / Co-opBEVERLY HILLS
632G2

2+2
262 N CRESCENT DR #3B

$657,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY
Open Sun 2-5

COLDWELL BANKER-BH SRobyn Minor 310-923-5566
Washer/Dryer,Dishwasher

Fabulous Beverly Hills location!! -- Spacious 2 bedroom 2 bath top floor unit. Open living room, 
comfortable dining area and oversized private garden terrace.  Motivated Seller.......A Great 
Value!!!

MLS#11-570573

Single FamilyBEVERLYWOOD VICINITY

4 BEDROOM SPANISH OOZES CHARM

4+3.5
1142 S CAMDEN DR

$1,995,000 2sty-SPANISH

Beverly Hills Schools. Property sets partially in B.H. Wonderful 2 story, 4BR 
Spanish. Ext. priv. brick courtyard. LR w/ beamed ceilings, lrg fp, hrdwd flrs 
& French windows. Sep. FDR w/crown moldings. FR w/ built-in cabinets & 
surround sound. Kit. w/ country tile, center island & eat-in bkfst area. Mstr 
w/sitting rm & sep. office nook, his/her walk-in closets & luxurious BA w/stone 
accents. Sunny pool & spa. Inviting covered brick patio/outdoor dining area. 
Great curb appeal. Lovely street.

Beverly Hills Schools!

Open Sun 2-5 632G3

MLS#12-600431
Peter Whyte

COLDWELL BANKER-BH N
310-777-6327

Single FamilyBRENTWOOD
561E7

3+3.5
16540 PARK LANE CIR

$1,450,000 TRADITIONAL
Open Sun 2-5

KELLER WILLIAMS-SMGable Carr 424-477-2277
Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Hood Fan,Fridg

TRADITIONAL BRENTWOOD FAMILY LIVING* In Bel Air Knolls.Tile entry,hardwood flrs,2 frplcs, 
coffered ceiling,crown molding & speakers throughout. Sub Zero/Viking/Bosch appl,granite 
counters,Pool & View

MLS#12-603553

Single FamilyCULVER CITY
672F6

4+3
11855 BEATRICE ST

$819,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY
Open Sun 2-5

PRUDENTIAL CA - LOS Dale Jaques 323-665-0100
Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Top of the line designs and finishes. This Del Rey property comes with 3bds and 2bths in main 
house with open floor plan, plus large studio guest unit with kitchen and bath. Soaring ceilings.

MLS#12-600139

Single FamilyHANCOCK PARK-WILSHIRE

633E2
4+5.5

423 S LAS PALMAS AVE
$2,595,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Open
2695000

Sun 2-5

COLDWELL BANKER - HPN.Hartman/L. Brenner
Dshwshr,Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

ELEGANT & UPDATED HOME. 2-story entry leading to formal LR & DR. Chef’s dream gourmet 
kitchen, facing the pool, enclosed glassed patio, perfect for indoor/outdoor entertaining. Guest 
house, pool & spa

MLS#12-575397

CLASSIC ENGLISH TUDOR ON THE STREAM IN 
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